7h

8h

9h

10n |

16h |

19h |

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Midwife) 4th Year

2023/24. Spring semester

week 1,7-10,13.

Wednesday

Odd Second

Thursday
Odd

Legal cases in health care
service
THEORY
week 7.

Library

Obstetrics and Gynaecology
and Nursing
THEORY
week 1. 13:00-15:15
2.08.

Psychology of Pregnancy
and Birth
THEORY

week 7. 12:15-16:30
Library
16:45-19:15
2217.

Psychology of Pregnancy
and Birth
THEORY

week 8,10. 10:45-17:45
Library

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing
PRACTICE
week 7,8,9,10. 8:00-11:30
Library

week 13. 9:45-13:00
131.

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing
PRACTICE
week 7,8,9,10.
2.15.

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing
THEORY
week 7,8,9,10. 9:45-12:00
Library

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing
PRACTICE
week 13. 9:45-13:00
131.

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing
PRACTICE
week 7. 8:00-11:30
week 10. 8:00-9:30
Library

Legal cases in health care service
THEORY
week 7,8,9,10.
Library

service

THEORY

week 8..
Library

Legal cases in health care

Presentation technics
PRACTICE
week 7,8,9,10. 12:30-17:30
330.

Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing
THEORY
week 7.
4.07.
week 9,10.
E58

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h



