ÓRAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Midwife) 4th Year 2023/24. Spring semester week 1,7-10,13.

	Mon Odd	day Second	Tuesday Odd Second	Wednesday Odd Second	Thursday Odd Second	Friday Odd Second	
7h _	Odu	Sceona	Oud Second	Odd Second	oud second	Out Second	7h
8h							8h
-	Legal cases in health care service THEORY week 7. Library				Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing PRACTICE	E	
9h _ _						- 9h	
10h		Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing PRACTICE week 7,8,9,10. 8:00-11:30 Library			week 7. 8:00-11:30 week 10. 8:00-9:30 Library		
11h			week 13. 9:45-13:00 131.	Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing PRACTICE week 7,8,9,10.	Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing THEORY week 7,8,9,10. 9:45-12:00 Library		
12h			2.15.	Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing PRACTICE week 13. 9:45-13:00 131.		12h	
- -							13h
13h _ _	Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing THEORY week 1. 13:00-15:15 2.08. Psychology of Pregnancy and Birth THEORY week 7. 12:15-16:30 Library 16:45-19:15 227.		Legal cases in health care service THEORY week 7,8,9,10. Library		Presentation technics PRACTICE week 7,8,9,10, 12:30-17:30 330.		
14h				Legal cases in health care service THEORY week 8 Library		Obstetrics and Gynaecology and Nursing THEORY week 7. 4.07. week 9,10. F5.	14h
15h							15h
16h							16h
17h							17h
- - -							‡
18h							18h
19h							19h
_							+